Sandown Park Results Thursday, 29 November, 2012

www.sandowngreyhounds.com.au FINAL G (GOBI 7:07PM DANDY HEAVY HAULAGE 9:11PM
1 $5000-1430-720 GOBIS $2400 515 Metres Maiden Final $5320-1520-760 595 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 QUIZ BALE (NSW)[M] 2 27.80$1.90 0.32L 29.98 1.90 1.04 1 DESTINI FIREBALL (NSW)[4] 7 36.90 $11.6 8.10L 33.98 11.60 2.40
2 PURCELL BALE (NSW)[M] 8 25.90 $8.40 0.32L 30.00 2.40 2 DESTINI BAMBINI (NSW)[5] 1 29.00 $12.1 8.10L 34.49 1.80
3 TARKS JEWEL (NSW)[M] 1 29.10%$17.4 2.38L 30.13 3.50 3 ONE LAST DANCE (NSW)[4] 8  32.20$7.70 10.79 34.66 1.90
4 KOSI CAN [M]<G> 6  33.40 $4.70 4.44L 30.26 4 FIRE UP NATE [5] 2 30.40 $24.5 11.43 34.70
5 CLAUSTROPHOBIC [MI<G> 7 30.70 $29.4 7.78L 30.47 5 DYNA DIETER (NSW)[5] 6 34.00 $8.80 11.75 34.72
6 DISCO DAVE (NSW)[M] 3 28.80 $20.6 10.79 30.66 6 HESTON BALE (NSW)[4] 3 31.00 $1.50 12.22 34.75
7 SOOKY SUZIE [M]<G> 4 26.20$10.6 11.59 30.71 7 SISCO HERO [5] 5  33.50%$28.1 23.49 35.46
8 NICO BALE (NSW)[M] 5 32.20$11.5 12.22 30.75 8 KARANJI [5] 4 33.50%$31.1 25.08 35.57
R KING ENRIGHT [M]<G>Res. $0.00 S FebbY-Footi6t $0.00
S BYMNASATFSINSHWARH— $0.00 S WHATAN-EFFORTFNSWASHR— $0.00
Time 29.98 Splits 5.08(3) 19.06(2) Time 33.98 Splits 9.11(7) 23.04(7)
Trifecta $70.60 Exacta $8.40 Quinella $5.00 First4 $295.90 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $265.50 Exacta $118.70 Quinella $24.60 First4 $3176.10 RunningDouble
$40.20
TONY SHORT 7:26PM INDUSTRIAL SPECIALISED SERVICES 9:35PM
2 $5000-1430-720 515 Metres Grade 5 $5320-1520-760 515 Metres Grade 4
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ALLEN CEASAR (NSW)[5] 3 30.10 $4.90 2.06L 29.75 4.90 3.60 1 TAKE IT ALL (NSW)[4] 7 32.40$2.80 11.11 29.12 2.80 2.40
2 MY JABULANI [5] 6  34.20$18.7 2.06L 29.88 7.80 2 EASTON BALE (NSW)[4] 4 30.50$8.30 11.11 29.82 2.10
3 ULTIMATUM 5] 2 35.00$2.20 4.60L 30.04 3 CZAR (NSW)[4] 1  36.00$6.80 12.86 29.93 2.00
4 REPRIEVED [5] 1 33.30 $10.5 5.71L 30.12 4 ALLEN DION (NSW)[4] 6 31.90 $10.1 13.17 29.95
5 ARAGORN [5] 7 32.20 $20.8 10.79 30.43 5 ROY GALO [4] 3 33.40 $4.10 14.76 30.06
6 COMIC SANS [5] 5  35.20$3.90 12.38 30.53 6 DENERSUR [4] 2 34.80 $8.20 17.46 30.22
7 MISTER SCULL [5] 8  31.80$13.4 13.02 30.57 7 RAW ENERGY (NSW)[4] 8  33.00%$10.5 18.10 30.26
R *** NO RESERVE *** R **NO RESERVE ***
R ** NO RESERVE *** R **NO RESERVE ***
S ALEEN-GASPARINSWHE——o $0.00 S $0.00
Time 29.75 Splits 5.06(6) 19.03(3) Time 29.12 Splits 5.13(7) 18.61(7)
Trifecta $172.30 Exacta $42.50 Quinella $32.00 First4 $628.50 RunningDouble $13.80 Trifecta $87.90 Exacta $25.90 Quinella $15.10 First4 $292.30 RunningDouble $34.60
AWM ELECTRICAL 7:50PM SOUTHERN PIRATES CC 9:55PM
3 $5000-1430-720 515 Metres Grade 5 $5000-1430-720 595 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FIERY [5] 8 34.90 $4.90 5.08L 29.54 4.90 1.70 1 PRANCING JOE [5] 2 30.40 $5.80 0.95L 34.56 5.80 1.50
2 MISS LOUISE (NSW)[5] 2 29.50$6.50 5.08L 29.85 1.90 2 SIR GAZZA[5] 1  36.30%$7.70 0.95L 34.62 1.80
3 BRAVO [5] 1 35.00 $10.0 5.56L 29.89 2.70 3 DASHING RED (NSW)[5] 4 32.30 $6.10 3.02L 34.75 2.50
4 BRYNNE BALE (NSW)[5] 4 26.20 $22.3 8.25L 30.06 4 KAYO MARCIARNO [5] 8 32.50 $7.30 4.60L 34.85
5 MOON LANE [5] 5 30.50 $4.30 8.89L 30.10 5 VAN DER VAAT [5] 3 33.50 $36.9 5.71L 34.92
6 THOMO'S PIZAZZ [5] 3 28.30$6.90 9.84L 30.16 6 STEVE ALLEN (NSW)[5] 7 30.50 $3.50 6.51L 34.97
7 ANATHEMA (NSW)[5] 7  25.10 $4.30 9.84L 30.16 7 SPIRIT CATCHER [5] 5 27.80$19.6 7.62L 35.04
8 DYNA DRAGO (NSW)[5] 6 37.80 $15.1 11.11 30.24 8 KIEWA COWGIRL [5] 6 27.70 $4.70 12.06 35.32
R *** NO RESERVE *** R WHAT AN EFFORT (NSW)[5IR $0.00
R **NO RESERVE *** R BETSY'S BOOTIN [5]Res. $0.00
Time 29.54 Splits 5.00(7) 18.99(2) Time 34.56 Splits 9.41(1) 23.69(2)
Trifecta $104.40 Exacta $39.60 Quinella $19.30 First4 $920.60 RunningDouble $32.80 Trifecta $220.00 Exacta $55.10 Quinella $16.80 First4 $563.00 RunningDouble $33.40
RAPIDVITE TWIN TRACKS FINAL 8:10PM BRING YOUR CLUB TO SANDOWN 10:14PM
4 $6260-1790-890 515 Metres Restricted Win Final 10 $5000-1430-720 515 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ORLANDO JAY [5] 2 32.20$7.20 5.24L29.91 7.20 2.50 1 BARKARDI GIRL [5] 4 30.60 $12.0 1.43L 29.69 12.00 3.20
2 SWANS TWELVE [5] 7 33.20 $12.9 5.24L 30.24 3.10 2 HARRY THE GREAT (QLD)[5] 2 38.50 $5.80 1.43L 29.78 4.50
3 BLACK ASSEGAI [5] 8  34.40$12.9 5.40L 30.25 2.80 3 DUNGEY BALE (NSW)[5] 8  33.20$6.00 2.54L 29.85
4 PARIS SPARKS [5] 1 29.00 $3.60 5.40L 30.26 4 ROCKADORE [5] 7 34.20 $23.8 3.49L 29.91
5 MY GIRL SCARLETT [5] 3 29.10 $9.80 7.46L 30.39 5 JACK SILVER (NSW)[5] 6 34.80 $3.40 3.65L 29.91
6 WAIRAPA WARRIOR [5] 6 34.20 $7.40 9.05L 30.49 6 TRICKY MISTY (NSW)[5] 1 27.40 $3.10 3.81L 29.92
7 POP HAND [5] 4 35.20$27.4 9.37L 30.51 7 ALLEN CASTON (NSW)[5] 3  31.10$9.80 4.76L 29.98
8 HOEDOWN [5] 5 30.40 $3.00 10.95 30.60 R ** NO RESERVE ***
R WHERE'S DARRYL [5]Res. $0.00 R ***NO RESERVE ***
R MOTIVATOR MISSY (NSW)[5]R $0.00 S RMERSIBEBUZZAS— $0.00
Time 29.91 Splits 5.09(8) 19.21(8) Time 29.69 Splits 5.08(4) 18.98(1)
Trifecta $476.20 Exacta $84.50 Quinella $57.50 First4 $1690.90 RunningDouble Trifecta $320.90 Exacta $147.50 Quinella $27.70 First4 $1304.90 RunningDouble
$58.60 $47.60
PARKMORE MEDICAL CENTRE 8:29PM facebook.com/sandowndogs 10:38PM
5 $5320-1520-760 515 Metres Mixed 4/5 1 1 $5000-1430-720 515 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 RELEASE THE HEAT (NSW)[5] 5 33.70$6.00 7.30L 29.43 6.00 1.90 1 WHATTA JOKE [5] 3 31.70 $7.30 0.79L 29.77 7.30 1.80
2 DYNA DENNY (NSW)[5] 1  33.00$3.80 7.30L 29.88 150 2 NEWFIRE RILEY [5] 1  31.50$8.00 0.79L 29.82 1.80
3 GOLD COAST GAZZA [5] 6  33.20$8.40 8.10L 29.93 2.80 3 NIKITA'S ELITE [5] 2 34.30 $2.40 1.59L 29.86 1.30
4 TWO TREE HILL (NSW)[5] 4 35.40 $3.50 8.25L 29.95 4 DEDE BALE (NSW)[5] 4 25.20 $5.20 2.54L 29.93
5 CLOAK OF GOLD (NSW)[5] 2 29.20$13.0 8.41L 29.95 5 ALYSE ALLEN (NSW)[5] 7 25.20 $13.2 2.86L 29.95
6 JIMI KRAKCORN [4] 7  34.90%$20.9 9.21L 30.00 6 LAYTON BOSS (NSW)[5] 8  30.30$12.3 6.03L 30.14
7 FLIP BALE (NSW)[5] 8 37.50 $7.50 13.65 30.29 7 SILVER BRODIE (NSW)[5] 5 33.20 $15.5 6.19L 30.16
8 BATHILDA BAGSHOT [4] 3 28.90 $11.3 14.92 30.37 8 FLY FREDDIE (NSW)[5] 6 35.80 $11.9 6.19L 30.16
R **NO RESERVE *** R **NO RESERVE ***
R **NO RESERVE *** R MEPUNGA DEE JAY [5]|Res. $0.00
Time 29.43 Splits 5.09(5) 18.69(5) Time 29.77 Splits 5.06(7) 18.88(7)
Trifecta $196.10 Exacta $30.50 Quinella $10.70 First4 $379.70 RunningDouble $83.20 Trifecta $74.80 Exacta $22.00 Quinella $20.10 First4 $284.80 RunningDouble $162.00
DR. SNIP FINAL (GOBIS) 8:53PM twitter.com/sandowndogs 10:55PM
6 $15000-3500-1750 GOBIS $2400 515 Metr Grade 5 Final 1 2 $5000-1430-720 515 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PROVEN MADDY [4]<G> 2 31.00 $2.20 3.49L 29.26 2.20 1.20 1 MEPUNGA DEE JAY [5] 1 33.30$4.70 3.33L 30.14 4.70 2.90
2 IT'S ABLUR [5]<G> 1  30.30$4.60 3.49L 29.48 1.30 2 CRUZ KELTON [5] 2 31.30 $5.60 3.33L 30.35 2.00
3 ZIPPING CLINT (NSW)[5] 4 29.50$21.0 6.83L 29.69 3.90 3 CURT CONNORS [5] 6  32.70$4.20 3.33L 30.36
4 GOLD TOWN [4]<G> 5 32.10 $6.60 8.25L 29.78 4 NOOSA TIGER [5] 3 33.90 $2.90 12.86 30.96
5 EL CABALLO (NSW)[4] 7 34.20 $10.8 13.02 30.08 5 MAXIMUS GLIDER [5] 4 32.50 $10.3 14.60 31.06
6 MEPUNGA GEORDIE [5]<G> 3 34.70$13.2 14.60 30.18 6 ACTUALLY FRANK [5] 5  30.20 $15.4 14.60 31.07
7 VEYRON BALE (NSW)[5] 6 32.00 $9.30 19.37 30.47 7 SMURF'S EL GALO [5] 7 23.90 $25.1 19.84 31.40
8 0ZZ MAGIC [4]<G> 8 28.00 $23.4 30.00 31.15 R ***NO RESERVE ***
R RELEASE THE HEAT (NSW)[5] $0.00 S SSHMeSSH5] $0.00
R POP'S MAX [5]<G>Res. $0.00 S $0.00
Time 29.26 Splits 5.08(2) 18.82(2) Time 30.14 Splits 5.16(2) 19.31(2)

Trifecta $101.00 Exacta $3.70 Quinella $3.70 First4 $325.20 RunningDouble $11.20  Trifecta $86.70 Exacta $18.40 Quinella $11.10 First4 $224.00 RunningDouble $59.20
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